/ Due

Open Share
Price, SEK

Norrlandsfonden
2022-05-31

204 834 0 204 834 48,82

TOTAL 204 834 0 204 834

CLAVISTER HOLDING AB (publ.) – INTERIM REPORT APRIL - JUNE 2020

13

Clavister Holding AB (publ.), Sjögatan 6J, 891 60 Örnsköldsvik, Sweden | Org Nr. 556917-6612| Tel: +46 (0)660-29 92 00 | www.clavister.com

NOTE 5 KEY DATA AND FIGURES

KEY DATA AND FIGURES

2020

Apr - Jun
2019

Apr - Jun
2020

Jan - Jun
2019

Jan - Jun
2019

Jan - Dec

Net Sales (TSEK) 28 541 32 704 57 874 59 604 123 061

Total Revenue (TSEK) 29 019 33 095 62 240 59 625 123 467

Gross Profit (TSEK) 24 298 27 100 52 583 48 293 99 490

Gross Margin (%) 83.7% 81.9% 84.5% 81.0% 80.6%

EBITDA (TSEK) -7 938 -7 212 -13 730 -15 778 -39 031

EBIT (TSEK) -17 151 -17 772 -34 464 -36 526 -80 464

Net Profit/Loss (TSEK) -12 335 -25 272 -51 852 -53 772 -188 169

Earnings Per Share (SEK)
before Dilution

-0,48 -1,07 -2,02 -2,28 -7,65

Earnings per Share (SEK)
after Dilution

-0,48 -1,07 -2,02 -2,28 -7,65

Price per Earnings (SEK) N/A N/A N/A N/A -1,98

Equity per Share -5,99 1,91 -5,99 1,91 -3,79

Number of Shares
before Dilution (EoP)

25 659 550 23 562 050 25 659 550 23 562 050 25 659 550

Number of Shares
after Dilution (EoP)

32 586 438 30 832 133 32 586 438 30 832 133 32 929 633

Average Number of Shares
before Dilution

25 659 550 23 562 050 25 659 550 23 562 050 24 610 800

Average Number of Shares
after Dilution

32 758 036 31 232 004 32 758 036 31 232 004 32 280 754

Number of Employees
(FTE) (EoP)

132 168 132 168 150

Average Numbers of
Employees (FTE)

132 171 141 172 178

Number of Employees and
External Resources (EoP)

138 174 138 174 156

Equity/Assets Ratio (%) -49% 12% -49% 12% Negativ

Quick Ratio (%) 63% 109% 63% 109% 87%

Net Debt (-), Net Cash (+)
(TSEK)

-253 029 -171 023 -253 029 -171 023 -233 741

CLAVISTER HOLDING AB (publ.) – INTERIM REPORT APRIL - JUNE 2020

14

Clavister Holding AB (publ.), Sjögatan 6J, 891 60 Örnsköldsvik, Sweden | Org Nr. 556917-6612| Tel: +46 (0)660-29 92 00 | www.clavister.com

NOTE 6 PLEDGED ASSETS

PLEDGED ASSETS IN GROUP

(TSEK) 2020-06-30 2019-06-30 2019-12-31

Mortgage 50 000 50 000 50 000

Pledged Shares in
Subsidiaries

63 059 66 611 64 724

Cash and Cash Equivalents 5 598 38 201 8 597